
TRANS VALLEY LEAGUE 
POINTS OF CONTACT 

 
Commissioner  Bob Lee  bobeleee@gmail.com 
 
Escalon High School 
Principal   Jason Furtado jfurtado@escalonusd.org 
Athletic Director  Andrew Beam abeam@escalonusd.org 
 
Hilmar High School 
Principal   Mary Kelly  mkelly@hilmar.k12.ca.us 
Athletic Director  Paul Willis  pwillis@hilmar.k12.ca.us 
 
Hughson High School 
Principal   Loren Lighthall llighthall@hughsonschools.org 
Athletic Director  Justice Futch jfutch@hughsonschools.org 
 
Orestimba High School 
Principal   Leslie Suffecool  lsuffecool@nclusd.k12.ca.us 
Athletic Director  John Labno  jlabno@nclusd.k12.ca.us 
 
Ripon High School 
Principal   Keith Rangel krangel@riponusd.net 
Athletic Director  Rod Wright  rwright@riponusd.net 
 
Ripon Christian 
Principal   Carole Buwalda cbuwalda@rcschools.com   
Athletic Director  Kevin Tameling ktameling@rcschools.com 
Asst. AD   Phil Grams  pgrams@rcschools.com 
 
Sonora High School 
Principal   Karen Sells  ksells@sonorahs.k12.ca.us 
Athletic Director  Josh Kroeze  jkroeze@sonorahs.k12.ca.us 
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